HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
HANKOOK RACING DAY

HanKooK

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - SK

3. Trénink Slovakia Ring 5,922 km ._._.
Skupina C+D 09.05.2023 11:00 . . .
N H EH N

Practice started at 11:00:32 . .

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap S1 Ss1 Ss2 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap S1 Ss1 S2
(899) Martin Kietek
(77) Daniel Hentschel 1 11:05:44.283 2:16.382 42.477 1:07.169
1 11:05:12.789 2:06.270 40.831 1:00.277 2 11:07:56.593 2:12.310 -4.072 41.241 1:04.580
2 11:07:16.637 2:03.848 -2422 40.560 58.497 3 11:10:08.040 2:11.447 -0.863 40.633 1:04.076
3 11:09:20.456 2:03.819 -0.029 39.179 59.239 4 11:12:23.686 2:15.646 +4.199 43.349 1:05.020
4 11:11:22.571 2:02.115 -1.704 38.377 58.816 5 11:14:38.770 2:15.084 -0.562 41.682 1:05.824
p5 11:13:42.661 2:20.090 +17.975 39.286 1:08.236 6 11:16:54.214 2:15.444 +0.360 41.140 1:06.955
p7 11:19:25.192 2:30.978 +15.534 44.875 1:08.838
(179) Jan Wagenknecht
1 11:04:34.821 2:04.580 39.424 59.429 (10) Tim Rédlein
2 11:06:37.919 2:03.098 -1482 38.358 59.000 1 11:05:21.236 2:16.977 43.645 1:05.648
3 11:08:40.053 2:02.134 -0.964 38.125 58.560 2 11:07:35.233 2:13.997 -2.980 41.979 1:04.606
4 11:10:43.686 2:03.633 +1.499 38.896 59.223 3 11:09:51.429 2:16.196 +2.199 42.319 1:06.484
5 11:12:47.082 2:03.396 -0.237 38.533 59.155 4 11:12:07.560 2:16.131 -0.065 42.360 1:05.954
6 11:14:49.855 2:02.773 -0.623 38.171 58.909 5 11:14:22.786 2:15.226 -0.905 42.397 1:05.449
7 11:16:57.313 2:07.458 +4.685 38.166 1:01.781 6 11:16:38.973 2:16.187 +0.961 42.327 1:06.388
p8 11:19:19.583 2:22.270 +14.812 42.532 1:07.638 p7 11:18:59.763 2:20.790 +4.603 42.633 1:04.716
(17) Honza Rieger (827) Libor Neckaf
1 11:05:40.176 2:10.952 42.170 1:02.858 1 11:06:01.305 2:27.175 46.351 1:11.208
2 11:07:42.936 2:02.760 -8.192 38.672 58.715 2 11:08:16.768 2:15.463 -11.712 42.664 1:05.346
3 11:09:54.340 2:11.404 +8.644 38.494 1:04.623 3 11:10:35.310 2:18.542 +3.079 43.943 1:06.559
4 11:11:58.889 2:04.549 -6.855 38.785 1:00.130 4 11:12:51.286 2:15.976 -2.566 44.300 1:04.915
p5 11:14:02.484 2:03.595 -0.954 38.557 58.744 5 11:15:05.343 2:14.057 -1.919 41.574 1:03.449
6 11:17:20.555 2:15.212 +1.155 44.021 1:04.007
(58) Markus Hofer p7 11:20:04.337 2:43.782 +28.570 41.895 1:19.909
1 11:04:47.759 2:06.926 39.921 1:01.436
2 11:06:53.401 2:05.642 -1.284 38.848 1:00.935 (75) Ralf Glaser
3 11:08:58.663 2:05.262 -0.380 38.575 1:01.101 1 11:05:21.756 2:16.858 44.532 1:04.581
4 11:12:13.500 3:14.837 :09.575 38.840 2:08.317 2 11:07:35.912 2:14.156 -2.702 42.643 1:03.876
p5 11:15:58.471 3:44.971 +30.134 39.703 p3 11:09:09.276 1:33.364 -40.792 49.400
(2) lliev Tsvetan (979) Sergej Pavlovec
1 11:05:43.193 2:14.372 42.980 1:04.947 1 11:05:00.649 2:16.307 42.010 1:06.604
2 11:07:50.113 2:06.920 -7.452 39.831 1:01.016 2 11:07:15.623 2:14.974 -1.333 41.869 1:05.674
3 11:09:57.574 2:07.461 +0.541 39.863 1:01.107 3 11:09:29.857 2:14.234 -0.740 42.143 1:04.890
4 11:12:11.061 2:13.487 +6.026 42,925 1:03.291 4 11:11:46.554 2:16.697 +2463 42.425 1:05.762
5 11:14:20.048 2:08.987 -4.500 39.628 1:02.823 5 11:14:02.283 2:15.729 -0.968 42.375 1:06.026
6 11:16:29.686 2:09.638 +0.651 41.174 1:02.082 6 11:16:17.574 2:15.291 -0438 41.670 1:06.092
p7 11:18:49.224 2:19.538 +9.900 39.890 1:02.909 p7 11:18:40.963 2:23.389 +8.098 42.263 1:04.402
(72) Lubomir Skarda (810) Jiirgen Kapeller
1 11:05:44.526 2:15.458 44.012 1:05.391 1 11:05:31.826 2:15.809 43.640 1:04.385
2 11:07:55.650 2:11.124 -4.334 41.166 1:03.905 2 11:07:47.264 2:15.438 -0.371 43.472 1:04.312
3 11:10:04.120 2:08.470 -2.654 40.192 1:02.507 3 11:10:02.985 2:15.721 +0.283 42.980 1:04.879
4 11:12:15.493 2:11.373 +2.903 40.479 1:04.128 4 11:12:18.498 2:15.513 -0.208 43.663 1:03.786
5 11:14:25.231 2:09.738 -1.635 40.421 1:03.148 5 11:14:49.919 2:31421 +15.908 43.102 1:13.923
6 11:17:01.691 2:36.460 +26.722 41.296 1:28.983 6 11:17:04.480 2:14.561 -16.860 42.756 1:03.981
p7 11:19:31.764 2:27.284 +12.723 44.425 1:04.051
(92) Sven Kahnt
1 11:05:49.728 2:19.974 44.156 1:08.920 (911) Jifi Svec
2 11:08:01.250 2:11.522 -8.452 42.132 1:02.648 1 11:05:11.738 2:18.602 41.749 1:08.859
3 11:10:12.325 2:11.075 -0.447 41.515 1:02.491 2 11:07:32.426 2:20.688 +2.086 43.752 1:09.137
4 11:12:23.899 2:11.574 +0.499 41.542 1:02.788 3 11:09:54.726 2:22.300 +1.612 44.208 1:10.096
5 11:14:38.049 2:14.150 +2.576 41.626 1:04.244 4 11:12:10.864 2:16.138 -6.162 42.256 1:06.596
p6 11:18:07.765 3:29.716 :15.566 :23.582 1:25.645 5 11:14:28.385 2:17.521 +1.383 41.579 1:08.711
6 11:16:43.464 2:15.079 -2442 40.560 1:07.332
(989) Jakub Kretek p7 11:19:05.774 2:22.310 +7.231 41.099 1:08.292
1 11:05:45.394 2:16.889 42.994 1:07.402
2 11:07:57.068 2:11.674 -5.215 41.234 1:03.956 (42) Frank Thalmann
3 11:10:08.407 2:11.339 -0.335 40.780 1:03.754 1 11:06:02.036 2:25.605 44.834 1:10.961
4 11:12:20.632 2:12.225 +0.886 42.030 1:03.514 2 11:08:22.991 2:20.955 -4.650 43.571 1:09.230
5 11:14:34.183 2:13.551 +1.326 41.116 1:05.266 3 11:10:39.821 2:16.830 -4.125 43.022 1:05.852
6 11:16:49.283 2:15.100 +1.549 41.981 1:06.212 p4 11:12:59.408 2:19.587 +2.757 42.928 1:04.849
p7 11:19:24.315 2:35.032 +19.932 49.222 1:08.875
(33) Niklas Meisenzahl
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits
Race Director - David Fricek
Manager: Petra Krzakova Racing team www. mylaps.com
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Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap S1 Ss1 Ss2 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap S1 Ss1 S2
1 11:04:47.125 2:19.080 44.541 1:05.605 (13) Toméas Pavel
2 11:07:05.287 2:18.162 -0918 44.105 1:05.159 1 11:06:01.286 2:41.176 52.049 1:16.791
3 11:09:23.692 2:18.405 +0.243 44.192 1:05.533 2 11:08:36.641 2:35.355 -5.821 50.137 1:13.087
4 11:11:43.884 2:20.192 +1.787 44.241 1:06.831 3 11:11:10.600 2:33.959 -1.3% 49.207 1:12.669
5 11:14:03.399 2:19.515 -0.677 44.539 1:05.629 4 11:13:44.369 2:33.769 -0.190 48.816 1:12.859
6 11:16:22.438 2:19.039 -0.476 44.414 1:05.629 p5 11:16:21.725 2:37.356 +3.587 48.944 1:12.623
p7 11:18:50.580 2:28.142 +9.103 44.408 1:06.386
(800) Marek Bldha
(948) Miroslav Simon 1 11:06:04.011 2:38.997 50.013 1:16.161
1 11:05:11.342 2:21.567 43.478 1:09.912 2 11:08:39.929 2:35918 -3.079 50.522 1:12.856
2 11:07:32.216 2:20.874 -0.693 43.639 1:08.500 3 11:11:15.995 2:36.066 +0.148 49.773 1:12.988
3 11:09:54.179 2:21.963 +1.089 44.048 1:09.601 4 11:13:50.860 2:34.865 -1.201 49.407 1:12.835
4 11:12:16.132 2:21.953 -0.010 43.145 1:09.532 5 11:16:27.526 2:36.666 +1.801 49.653 1:14.445
5 11:14:36.453 2:20.321 -1.632 42.778 1:09.249 p6 11:19:16.422 2:48.896 +12.230 49.901 1:15.405
6 11:16:56.933 2:20.480 +0.159 42.186 1:10.124
p7 11:20:17.101 3:20.168 +59.688 58.590 1:31.397 (876) Jakub Kirchner
1 11:06:03.207 2:37.213 51.530 1:12.914
(950) Radim Havlik 2 11:08:40.133 2:36.926 -0.287 51.419 1:13.149
1 11:05:09.364 2:25.235 45.434 1:10.405 3 11:11:15.466 2:35.333 -1.593 49.456 1:13.357
2 11:07:31.956 2:22.592 -2.643 45.300 1:07.912 4 11:13:51.344 2:35.878 +0.545 49.819 1:13.581
3 11:09:56.506 2:24.550 +1.958 45.216 1:10.758 5 11:16:27.690 2:36.346 +0.468 49.113 1:15.070
4 11:12:17.009 2:20.503 -4.047 44.159 1:07.831 p6 11:19:21.690 2:54.000 +17.654 52.244 1:18.672
5 11:14:39.461 2:22.452 +1.949 44.202 1:09.424
6 11:17:03.772 2:24.311 +1.859 44.285 1:11.271 (935) Marek Svacinka
1 11:06:07.775 2:40.160 51.568 1:15.071
(32) Robert Hanzl 2 11:08:47.469 2:39.694 -0.466 51.205 1:14.488
1 11:06:03.984 2:28.548 46.446 1:10.912 3 11:11:28.694 2:41.225 +1.531 51.821 1:15.216
2 11:08:26.830 2:22.846 -5.702 46.183 1:08.200 4 11:14:10.395 2:41.701 +0.476 52.039 1:15.612
p3 11:11:24.902 2:58.072 +35.226 43.453 1:38.487 5 11:16:54.385 2:43.990 +2.289 52.251 1:17.437
p6 11:19:53.953 2:59.568 +15.578 57.459 1:19.142
(11) Jakub Matusek
1 11:06:40.906 2:34.409 48.978 1:13.130 (14) Zdenék Petan
2 11:09:15.789 2:34.883 +0.474 47499 1:14.918 1 11:07:06.975 3:00.706 55.398 1:29.980
3 11:11:46.579 2:30.790 -4.093 47.298 1:12.849 2 11:09:58.807 2:51.832 -8.874 54.510 1:22.787
4 11:14:13.578 2:26.999 -3.791 46.743 1:09.533 3 11:12:49.749 2:50.942 -0.890 53.357 1:22.240
5 11:16:39.290 2:25.712 -1.287 46.434 1:08.859 4 11:15:37.861 2:48.112 -2.830 52.016 1:22.305
p6 11:19:13.814 2:34.524 +8.812 45.915 1:09.462 p5 11:18:39.800 3:01.939 +13.827 52.677 1:23.215
(15) Theo Wieder (50) Andrej Somogyi
1 11:05:55.461 2:35.239 48.783 1:16.179 1 11:06:28.927 2:53.603 54.869 1:23.585
2 11:08:25.094 2:29.633 -5.606 46.895 1:12.170 2 11:09:22.293 2:53.366 -0.237 55.848 1:21.971
3 11:10:53.074 2:27.980 -1.653 46.364 1:11.844 3 11:12:17.117 2:54.824 +1.458 55.150 1:22.989
4 11:13:23.199 2:30.125 +2.145 46.581 1:12.540 4 11:15:08.746 2:51.629 -3.195 54.006 1:21.374
5 11:15:50.465 2:27.266 -2.859 46.192 1:11.203 5 11:18:01.054 2:52.308 +0.679 54.145 1:23.147
p6 11:18:25.000 2:34.535 +7.269 45.124 1:14.677
(82) Karl Heinz Matzinger
(5) Hartmut Heidicke pl 11:05:28.118 2:33.669 41.405 1:07.698
1 11:06:03.361 2:35.846 49.909 1:13.951
2 11:08:34.679 2:31.318 -4.528 49.470 1:10.739
3 11:11:03.661 2:28.982 -2.336 48.469 1:09.216
4 11:13:32.875 2:29.214 +0.232 48.469 1:09.573
p5 11:16:11.637 2:38.762 +9.548 52.023 1:12.687

(35) Radek Kroupa

1 11:06:01.829 2:40.451 51.661 1:16.923
2 11:08:36.902 2:35.073 -5378 50.517 1:13.639
3 11:11:08.502 2:31.600 -3473 47.203 1:12.869
4 11:13:41.232 2:32.730 +1.130 48.106 1:13.252
5 11:16:10.383 2:29.151 -3.579 48.144 1:11.137
pé 11:18:58.315 2:47.932 +18.781 54.502 1:15.772

(803) Friedrich Franz

1 11:08:28.633 2:30.791 46.943 1:13.307
2 11:10:59.893 2:31.260 +0.469 46.719 1:13.748
p3  11:13:41.403 2:41.510 +10.250 47561 1:13.892
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits
Race Director - David Fricek
Manager: Petra Krzakova @l‘ : www. mylaps.com
9 Racing team Yiap
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